[image: A logo with a deer in the middle

AI-generated content may be incorrect.]
              Term Dates 2025/2026


Autumn Term 2025
 
Thurs 4th Sept - Thurs 18th Dec
Half Term  (Mon 27 Oct - Fri 31st Oct)
​​
Spring Term 2026
 
Mon 5th Jan - Fri 27th Mar
Half Term (Mon 16th Feb - Fri 20th Feb)
​
Summer Term 2026
 
Mon 20th Apr - Fri 17th July
Half Term (Mon 25th May - Fri 29th May)
​
​
Further Inset Days will be advised during the year
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